Description
Dimensions
Specification
Suggested Light Source GU10: DYNA, DYNA-LUX   |   ENGINE: DIABLO Range
Voltage Max. 240V
Tilt Fixed
Rotation Fixed
Cut Out 82MM - Circular
IP Rating IP44
Material Aluminium
Finish Epoxy Powder Coat; Metallic Finishes - Electroplate
Finishes
E: sales@orlightspecialprojects.comW: www.orlightonline.com T: +44 20 7352 9039
The FIERO-IP44 downlight features a removable bezel allowing for easy access during lamp
change. Rated to IP44, it is suitable for use in bathrooms. The FIERO-IP44 design is minimal
and subtle, contributing to an elegant finish. *Images shown are for visual reference. Light
source not included.*
FIERO-IP44 - IP44 Fixed Downlight
CHROME
86mm
44mm
38mm
4mm
CIRCULAR
CUT OUT: 82mm